
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:39:49PM

 15 21950 BRUXELLES FORET DE SOIGNES  0District 112 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 21951 BRUSSELS NATIONS  4District 112 C  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 21973 GENVAL SIX VALLEES  1District 112 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 21985 WOLUWE TRADITIONS  0District 112 C  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 22010 NIVELLES  0District 112 C  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 22011 WATERLOO  0District 112 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 22012 LASNE  4District 112 C  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 22014 LOUVAIN-LA-NEUVE  3District 112 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 22034 VILVORDE  0District 112 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 22037 WAVRE  0District 112 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 22039 ZAVENTEM NATIONAL AIRPORT - ERASMUS  0District 112 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 30283 ASSE NOORD WEST BRABANT  0District 112 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 31368 BRUSSELS ATOMIUM  0District 112 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 32547 BRUXELLES VAL DUCHESSE  2District 112 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 35612 BRAINE L'ALLEUD L C  0District 112 C  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 38339 BRUXELLES SAINT HUBERT  0District 112 C  1  1  23 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 38678 BRUXELLES SABLON  0District 112 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 38815 BRUSSEL HOOFDSTAD  4District 112 C  1  1  19 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 39292 BRUSSELS COOPERATION  3District 112 C  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 39560 ARGENTEUIL  0District 112 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 41545 DUCHE DE BRABANT L C  2District 112 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 42094 JODOIGNE  0District 112 C  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 42835 BRUXELLES ROYAL  0District 112 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 46325 MONT ST GUIBERT  0District 112 C  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 47488 BRUXELLES LONGCHAMP  0District 112 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 47796 BRUXELLES CENTENAIRE  4District 112 C  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 50587 BRUXELLES CHANT D'OISEAU  0District 112 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 50718 BRUXELLES IRIS  13District 112 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 51127 BRUSSELS BRUOCSELLA  9District 112 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 51404 BRUXELLES JARDIN DU ROI  13District 112 C  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 52396 GENAPPE VAL DE DYLE  12District 112 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 53083 ARGENTEUIL BELLE ALLIANCE  5District 112 C  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 53266 HALLE LIBERI  10District 112 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 53650 BRUXELLES DAUPHIN  1District 112 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 53724 CHAUMONT-GISTOUX  10District 112 C  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 58621 BRUSSEL MUNT  0District 112 C  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 58881 IXELLES ALIZES  11District 112 C  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 59057 UCCLE KAUWBERG  0District 112 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 61104 BRUXELLES MILLENAIRE  0District 112 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 61544 BRUXELLES AURORE  18District 112 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 65284 WOLUWE CONSTELLATIONS  9District 112 C  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 105196 BRUSSELS AMIGO  11District 112 C  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 105296 BRÜSSEL CHARLEMAGNE  10District 112 C  3  4  29 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 105706 JETTE SAINT PIERRE  4District 112 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 124640 ETTERBEEK-MÉRODE  4District 112 C  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 126811 Rixensart Family  3District 112 C  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 130229 Woluwe Saint Pierre Quatre Bras  2District 112 C  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 142501 Grez-Doiceau Specialty Club Benefits  9District 112 C  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 616  797 181
 48

 16  17  0  0  014 3  0  0
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